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000048209 Electrical Servic 0 09/19/2023

31676 SFR 719 01/08/2014

2015HX Base Yr

10191 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,830 130.1685 145.79 412,586 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2000

BAS 2,000 100 2,000 259,506

FOP 162 30 49 6,358

FOP 322 30 97 12,586

UUS 1,367 50 684 88,751

3,851 2,830 367,202

BAS= W17 FOP= W18 S9 E18 N9$ S9 W18 N5 W24 S4 W3 S14 E3 S14
E13 FOP= S9 E46 N6 W13 N2 W14 S2 W13 N3 W6$ E6 S3 E13 N2 E14
S2 E13 N39$ PTR= N30 UUS= N24 W59 S16 E14 S8 E17 S7 E9 N7
E19$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,260

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,400

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 24 240.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,160

5 9915 RV SITE 0 0 0 0 6.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 18,000

25,020

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 10,500

2 2820 C RV PARK 0 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 17.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,760

4 6720 A SWINE 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 380.00 380.00 4,180

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 28.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 196,000


